Ontario Power Generation
Darlington NGS Community Advisory Council
Agenda
Tuesday, February 23, 2021

Microsoft Teams Meeting

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app

Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

+1 647-794-5572,518839303# Canada, Toronto

Phone Conference ID: 518 839 303#

Find a local number | Reset PIN

Learn More | Meeting options

5:30

5:35

5:45

6:15

Health and Safety Moment Steve Gregoris,
Senior Vice President
of Darlington Nuclear
Generating Station

Introductions, Review of Minutes and Agenda Review Dave Hardy,
Facilitator/ Chair

Site Updates - Darlington Steve Gregoris,
Senior Vice President
of Darlington Nuclear
Generating Station

OPG Climate Change Plan John Beauchamp
Director -
Environment, Health
& Safety


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_Y2ZiNmZkMmItMjI3Ny00NDQyLThiYTYtNzQxMjlkY2UxMDQw%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22962f21cf-93ea-449f-99bf-402e2b2987b2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%221a1e795e-de62-432a-9289-348a26d85709%22%7d
https://dialin.teams.microsoft.com/7a5d8042-5a55-4e5e-a17f-45a0ed369489?id=518839303
https://mysettings.lync.com/pstnconferencing
https://aka.ms/JoinTeamsMeeting
https://teams.microsoft.com/meetingOptions/?organizerId=1a1e795e-de62-432a-9289-348a26d85709&tenantId=962f21cf-93ea-449f-99bf-402e2b2987b2&threadId=19_meeting_Y2ZiNmZkMmItMjI3Ny00NDQyLThiYTYtNzQxMjlkY2UxMDQw@thread.v2&messageId=0&language=en-US

6:45

6:55

7:15

7:30

DNGS CAC DNNP Intervention Letter

Darlington Public/Community Affairs Report

CAC Questions and Comments

Next Meeting:

March 30, 2021 — Last Tuesday of each month.

End of Meeting

Dave Hardy,
Facilitator/ Chair

Carrie-Anne Atkins,
Senior
Communications
Advisor

All
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