Ontario Power Generation Darlington NGS Community Advisory Council Agenda

Tuesday, February 23, 2021 Microsoft Teams Meeting

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app

Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

<u>+1 647-794-5572,,518839303#</u> Canada, Toronto

Phone Conference ID: 518 839 303#

Find a local number | Reset PIN

Learn More | Meeting options

5:30	Health and Safety Moment	Steve Gregoris, Senior Vice President of Darlington Nuclear Generating Station
5:35	Introductions, Review of Minutes and Agenda Review	Dave Hardy, Facilitator/ Chair
5:45	Site Updates - Darlington	Steve Gregoris, Senior Vice President of Darlington Nuclear Generating Station
6:15	OPG Climate Change Plan	John Beauchamp Director - Environment, Health & Safety

6:45	DNGS CAC DNNP Intervention Letter	Dave Hardy, Facilitator/ Chair
6:55	Darlington Public/Community Affairs Report	Carrie-Anne Atkins, Senior Communications Advisor
7:15	CAC Questions and Comments	All
	Next Meeting:	
	March 30, 2021 – Last Tuesday of each month.	
7:30	End of Meeting	